
Pla Bib Name Nat. YoB Club ChipTime GunTime

25K

FEMALE 15 -29
1. 263 MONTAÑO MATRON, PERLA BEATRIZ 2000 Mas Running 02:43:41,37 02:44:56,75
2. 233 GARNIER ROCHA, GABRIELA 1994 02:45:31,89 02:46:45,21
3. 218 ALVARADO AMEZCUA, LESLY MARIANA 1995 Bengalas 03:11:21,67 03:12:32,92
4. 228 LOPEZ LUNA, MERIBEL 1995 03:16:23,57 03:17:31,82
5. 95 Alférez, Susana 1999 Centinelas 03:47:57,42 03:49:10,01
6. 132 ABRAHAM VELAZQUEZ, NATALIA 1996 03:50:32,20 03:51:41,08
7. 49 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, DIANA KAREN 1996 03:51:17,71 03:52:24,72

FEMALE 30-39
1. 279 YESO, ANGIE 1984 Runneras de corazón 02:34:54,93 02:35:58,95
2. 179 QUINTERO GALLEGOS, LAURA ELISA 1989 Bengalas 02:40:46,55 02:41:49,09
3. 34 DIAZ VENEGAS, BERENICE 1992 Titanes 02:39:58,79 02:45:58,79
4. 38 CARLOS ORDAZ, DANIELA 1987 Mas Running 03:13:27,56 03:14:42,22
5. 167 CORDOVA MIRELES, MA DE LOS 1991 Titanes 03:19:07,75 03:20:21,63
6. 199 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, LAURA ELENA 1984 GALGOS 03:26:43,07 03:26:43,07
7. 284 CARRILLO NUÑEZ, EDNA IVETTE 1990 Tranks 03:27:48,00 03:29:19,71
8. 239 MENDEZ RESENDIZ, BARBARA 1991 JUSTICE LEAGUE 03:38:54,43 03:41:44,40
9. 258 CALDERÓN COTA, BRENDA NASHELY 1986 Trekking Laguna 03:52:35,68 03:53:48,58
10. 133 HERMOSILLO, SOFIA 1992 Rakan 03:52:40,00 03:53:50,05
11. 8 TREJO VAZQUEZ, ANA LAURA 1992 Runneras de Corazón 04:03:21,85 04:04:33,94
12. 106 ALANIS DELGADILLO, YESENIA 1984 Ninguno 04:04:08,24 04:05:13,27

FEMALE 40-49
1. 266 GARCIA ORTIZ, KARLA 1980 Mas Running 02:35:39,75 02:36:46,20
2. 298 Salazar Escobedo, Gabriela 1976 02:41:22,86 02:42:24,80
3. 135 FLORES, LOURDES 1974 Chiskiados 02:57:27,22 02:58:34,71
4. 145 GALVAN CERVANTES, LAURA ELENA 1974 RUNNING ATLETISMO 03:03:50,03 03:04:54,11
5. 89 GATICA LIRA, MARÍA ANTONIA 1976 Gente Bonita 03:08:51,34 03:10:00,69
6. 280 GARCIA MEJIA, ERIKA LUZ 1982 Tranks 03:16:54,37 03:17:59,80
7. 222 DE LA GARZA GARZA, MONICA 1977 Libre 03:18:07,59 03:19:11,79
8. 7 GUZMAN SANCHEZ, LUZ ELISA 1975 Runneras de Corazón 03:19:19,00 03:20:32,94
9. 6 BALDERAS, ADRIANA 1980 Runneras de Corazón 03:19:21,85 03:20:33,30
10. 52 BARAJAS ARRE, JULIANA 1974 Mas Running 03:22:19,04 03:23:33,67
11. 236 Barker, Romina 1980 PS RUNNERS 03:23:31,61 03:24:38,23
12. 216 GURROLA RUIZ, MÓNICA DE 1979 03:31:33,88 03:32:37,54
13. 220 JIMÉNEZ, MARTHA ALICIA 1982 03:34:54,31 03:34:54,31
14. 262 ROCHA, LILIANA 1975 Centinelas 03:48:04,68 03:49:10,82
15. 294 Navarro, Abigail 1979 03:48:13,41 03:49:28,73
16. 219 MAGALLANES HERRERA, RUBI ELISA 1980 Bengalas 03:49:55,45 03:51:05,73
17. 60 ZENTENO, ILIANA 1974 Capiruchos 03:51:45,25 03:52:57,69
18. 91 JAQUEZ MEZA, LORENA GUADALUPE 1975 gente bonita 04:20:55,45 04:22:06,90

FEMALE 50-59
1. 286 PORTILLO ARMENDARIZ, ARACELI 1969 CENTINELAS 02:48:20,68 02:49:22,68
2. 23 ALARCON DELGADO, ARACELI 1971 Mas Running 03:18:45,21 03:19:59,94
3. 136 SALAZAR MARTÍNEZ, MARIA PATRICIA 1967 Chiskiados 03:18:54,69 03:20:01,68
4. 277 MEDINA NIÑO, GLORIA 1970 Ppl 03:50:01,24 03:51:05,76
5. 173 LOPEZ, MICAELA 1967 04:08:58,11 04:10:02,66
6. 5 RODRIGUEZ BALDERRAMA, MIRNA G 1968 Runneras de Corazón 04:11:04,29 04:12:16,83
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7. 210 MONTOYA, IMELDA 1972 Gente bonita 04:20:42,93 04:21:54,09
8. 88 CORONADO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA 1970 GENTE BONITA 04:20:51,60 04:22:02,70
DSQ 247 AGUILERA ROSAS, MARA EUGENIA 1971 Rebeldes 02:43:37,14 02:44:39,32

MALE 15 -29
1. 267 CASTELLANODOMINGUEZ, LUIS ÁNGEL 2000 Galgos running team 01:50:24,08 01:51:30,65
2. 157 SERRANO GONZALEZ, EDWIN 1995 Lobos San Pedro 01:52:37,08 01:53:40,50
3. 63 FACIO CORNEJO, RICARDO ISAAC 1999 02:04:51,10 02:05:56,25
4. 241 SERRATO ALMENGOR, DAVID 1996 Endurance 02:09:06,53 02:10:10,48
5. 261 FERNÁNDEZ SOTO, LUIS DAVID 1998 Rebel Runers 02:14:48,24 02:15:51,33
6. 168 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JONATHAN 1995 Titanes 02:22:23,94 02:23:30,44
7. 3 NÁPOLES GONZÁLEZ, AARÓN 1999 02:37:18,94 02:38:28,29
8. 100 LÓPEZ Y RIVERA, FRANCISCO 2006 LIBRE 02:46:32,82 02:47:39,12
9. 65 HERNANDEZ RUIZ, JUAN ANDRES 1998 aventureros trc 02:47:27,97 02:48:33,48
10. 184 CARRILLO SOTO, JUAN JOSE 1998 Titanes 03:09:09,55 03:10:24,06
11. 47 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, IRVIN 2004 03:23:55,57 03:25:03,82

MALE 30-39
1. 56 FAVILA GONZALEZ, JUAN LUIS 1992 Centinelas 01:59:07,82 02:00:09,16
2. 19 ALVARADO, MARCO 1989 02:06:58,09 02:08:03,61
3. 116 GARCIA ALVAREZ, DAVID 1989 02:16:34,72 02:17:39,30
4. 39 TORRES GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL 1985 Capiruchos 02:18:27,52 02:19:31,96
5. 158 NAVARRO RAMOS, LUIS DANIEL 1992 Endurance 02:24:34,89 02:25:39,09
6. 42 Contreras Ramos, Diego 1983 Capiruchos 02:25:19,14 02:26:24,18
7. 225 QUIÑONES NEVAREZ, EDGAR ALAN 1988 TOXICOS RUNNERS 02:30:34,56 02:31:37,42
8. 2 RODRIGUEZ, LUIS 1986 La Pandilla 02:30:34,97 02:31:42,82
9. 80 TORRES HERNANDEZ, GERARDO 1987 KONE TRAIL 02:32:01,28 02:33:10,25
10. 238 MORENO REYES, OMAR 1991 Rakan 02:35:30,15 02:36:40,08
11. 112 GARNIER FLORES, RICARDO 1988 02:37:46,96 02:38:57,45
12. 48 RODRIGUEZ REYES, JESUS CIPRIANO 1989 02:40:18,49 02:41:26,20
13. 271 MORENO MACIAS, ABRAHAM 1989 Sherpas trx 02:43:53,69 02:45:06,35
14. 10 RICO CARLOS, MANUEL 1988 LSD 02:44:20,76 02:45:28,16
15. 151 ROJAS SOLIS, DANIEL HUMBERTO 1984 independiente 02:44:59,94 02:46:17,87
16. 232 MEZA FONSECA, RODRIGO DANIEL 1993 Sexy machos 02:45:31,86 02:46:45,17
17. 41 LOZA PEÑA, ROGELIO 1992 Capiruchos 02:46:53,56 02:48:03,24
18. 163 LÓPEZ RAMOS, DAVID ALEJANDRO 1988 Mas Running 02:55:25,35 02:56:39,92
19. 14 ONTIVEROS GUERRERO, RUBEN 1990 Zorros 02:57:24,34 02:58:36,87
20. 295 Armendariz Reyes, Pablo 1990 02:59:22,15 03:00:31,20
21. 15 MEZA FONSECA, MIGUEL IVAN 1992 Zorros 03:06:29,85 03:07:42,11
22. 159 TONCHE, CESAR 1992 03:15:11,33 03:16:27,53
23. 13 FLORES, MARIO 1986 LSDRUNNERS 03:17:06,81 03:18:14,61
24. 237 MIRANDA NATERA, ALAN ALFREDO 1985 Justice League 03:38:54,10 03:41:44,91
25. 152 GARZA, JOHN 1989 03:43:57,13 03:43:57,13
26. 276 GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 1984 Senderos Fit 03:43:21,65 03:44:31,93
27. 131 RODRIGUEZ VERA, JONATHAN 1985 Trekking Laguna 03:46:18,08 03:47:31,31
28. 121 DEL RÍO CAMACHO, BERNARDO 1986 Irremediables 03:51:20,71 03:52:28,32

MALE 40-49
1. 226 BARRIOS ATILANO, CARLOS ALFREDO 1973 02:03:10,38 02:04:12,86
2. 196 MEDINA SAAVEDRA, OMAR 1980 02:03:20,70 02:04:27,69
3. 268 ROCHA DELGADILLO, EDMUNDO 1975 Galgos 02:04:44,27 02:05:47,13
4. 178 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS RICARDO 1982 Bengalas 02:05:56,17 02:06:57,72
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5. 32 JACQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, RAMÓN 1978 Mas Running 02:13:03,75 02:14:17,24
6. 58 VILLALPANDO HDEZ, FERNANDO 1978 Gacelas 02:13:16,28 02:14:18,56
7. 153 ESPINO, JOSE LUIS 1982 IRREMEDIABLES 02:17:50,08 02:18:53,23
8. 190 TALAMANTES VAZQUEZ, MANUEL 1982 Endurance 02:21:53,66 02:22:57,20
9. 134 RAMOS, ARISTEO 1974 Chiskiados 02:29:47,05 02:30:56,02
10. 79 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ, MIGUEL 1976 IRREMEDIABLES 02:30:28,64 02:31:35,26
11. 40 CIPPER SILOS, RODOLFO 1980 Clamato 02:32:57,63 02:34:06,77
12. 11 SALAZAR DIMAS, JUAN ANTONIO 1982 Caterpillar 02:33:19,53 02:34:26,99
13. 33 VILLALOBOS BUTTLER, CARLOS 1982 02:55:46,35 02:56:56,39
14. 201 HERNANDEZ MIJARES, RAFAEL 1982 Centinelas 02:56:04,95 02:57:10,44
15. 55 SAUCEDO GARCÍA, EDGAR OMAR 1979 Nortrack 02:58:53,80 03:00:03,84
16. 120 ROSALES AVITIA, EDGAR IVAN 1977 Irremediables 03:01:44,78 03:02:53,65
17. 205 MANQUEROS AVILES, VICTOR EDI 1977 03:13:47,72 03:15:08,81
18. 234 DE LA TORRE, MIGUEL 1974 03:23:38,78 03:24:48,49
19. 214 ESQUIVEL  ZUÑIGA, RICARDO 1979 Centinelas 03:23:54,71 03:25:00,04
20. 85 SEGURA TRIANA, DIEGO 1978 Ninguno 03:40:38,32 03:41:46,20
21. 240 ESQUIVEL OLVERA, OSCAR JAVIER 1983 Atletismo Laguna 03:45:40,62 03:48:31,79
22. 90 GÁMEZ VIERA, CÉSAR ARMANDO 1975 Gente Bonita 04:17:55,73 04:19:06,20

MALE 50-59
1. 139 ARJON MEZA, CARLOS ALBERTO 1970 Chiskiados 01:59:42,28 01:59:42,28
2. 287 ZAVALA  MOLINA, JAVIER 1965 Atletismo Nato 02:05:28,36 02:06:32,82
3. 192 MARTINEZ HEYNES, JAIME 1965 Senderos Fit 02:09:06,29 02:10:08,71
4. 224 SARABIA ORTEGA, RICARDO 1969 TOXICOS RUNNERS 02:10:50,33 02:11:52,16
5. 137 GANDARA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO 1964 Javier Gandara Project 02:15:01,48 02:16:07,59
6. 130 MARQUEZ CAMPOS, HECTOR 1969 Chiskiados 02:22:38,22 02:23:41,12
7. 200 OBREGÓN BECERRA, SANTIAGO 1970 Caterpillar 02:26:46,09 02:27:52,74
8. 170 NAVA GARCÍA, JAIME 1967 02:32:10,40 02:33:14,63
9. 87 BELMONTES ALVAREZ, ALBINO 1969 Centinelas 02:35:28,12 02:36:30,00
10. 83 LOPEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS 1968 02:38:23,17 02:39:29,16
11. 245 PEREZ PALOMO, JUAN JOSE 1973 Rebeldes 02:43:37,61 02:44:40,07
12. 57 MENA JIMENEZ, JORGE ANTONIO 1973 02:58:27,76 02:59:39,42
13. 197 RODRIGUEZ ARANDA, CHARLY 1971 Centinelas 03:01:38,03 03:02:52,99
14. 62 IBARRA MENDEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 1971 POCOS PEERO LOCOS 03:04:54,33 03:06:06,41
15. 27 DE LA HERRAN  V., GERARDO 1967 Capiruchos 03:19:28,63 03:20:37,59
16. 183 CABAÑAS, FERNANDO 1969 NorTrack 03:27:15,12 03:28:23,45
17. 84 TRIANA CORTINAS, FRANCISCO 1967 03:31:10,42 03:32:20,10
18. 59 MEDINA CRUZ, JESUS LORENZO 1971 Capiruchos 03:46:56,24 03:48:07,31
19. 94 VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLÁS 1973 Club Tortugas 03:50:17,97 03:50:17,97
20. 53 RAMOS SOTO, JORGE ALEJANDRO 1969 Mas Running 04:20:05,85 04:21:25,04

MALE 60-99
1. 93 ARZOLA GONZALEZ, MARIO LIBRADO 1962 Grupo Lazarin 02:25:20,25 02:26:23,25
2. 180 CENICEROS, FRANCISCO 1958 02:44:38,16 02:45:39,80
3. 25 MATRON LARA, MIGUEL ANGEL 1961 Mas Running 02:55:09,60 02:56:22,34
4. 129 RAMIREZ DE LA CRUZ, PEDRO 1963 Chiskiados 03:17:07,47 03:18:15,77
5. 211 SAUCEDO RIOS, EMILIO 1954 Centinelas 03:17:38,61 03:18:45,09

12K

FEMALE 15-29
1. 269 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, SARI 1996 ENDURANCETRANKS 00:57:01,36 00:57:05,54
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2. 187 PARDO FLORES, KAREN ANGELICA 1999 TRANKSTEAKM 01:07:24,67 01:07:27,89
3. 46 CARREON AGUILAR, MARIANA 1999 01:19:48,58 01:20:10,22
4. 186 MARTINEZ FLORES, JENNIFER ODALYS 2003 Titanes 01:31:35,48 01:31:50,52
5. 270 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA 2000 01:34:57,35 01:35:09,84
6. 122 PADRON MACIAS, ANA KAREN 1993 Centinelas 01:51:07,66 01:53:14,06
7. 259 RODRIGUEZ ROD, PAMELA 1997 Independiente 01:56:25,71 01:56:29,16
8. 242 MONROY, ANDREA 1996 02:01:00,01 02:01:20,57
9. 281 ZERMEÑO GARCÍA, DENISSE DEL 2000 GALGOS RUNNING 02:06:07,62 02:06:07,62

FEMALE 30-39
1. 123 ALMANZA GRACIA, LINDA YARENI 1993 ABA Tri Team 01:02:28,74 01:02:28,74
2. 125 ALMANZA GRACIA, ARELI ESMERALDA 1985 DRAGONES 01:10:03,65 01:10:03,65
3. 291 Gonzalez, Aracely 1990 01:12:08,49 01:12:08,49
4. 209 GUERRERO OROZCO, LILIA 1988 Run Run México 01:13:38,88 01:14:07,14
5. 273 PÉREZ  GARCÍA, LIZBETH RITA 1993 ENDURANCETRANKS 01:14:07,82 01:14:10,59
6. 164 HERNÁNDEZ MONRREAL, KARLA 1989 Mas Running 01:20:05,38 01:20:15,35
7. 198 CAMACHO DIAZ, SELENE 1987 01:22:09,65 01:22:21,21
8. 264 ORDAZ, JENNIFER 1989 Team ferruko 01:22:23,78 01:22:43,47
9. 285 Sanchez Yañez, Carolina 1990 Troncas 01:22:33,68 01:22:46,50
10. 31 FUENTES LOPEZ, CLAUDIA TATIANA 1984 Sapos 01:22:37,55 01:22:46,71
11. 35 CORDOVA ESQUIVEL, ALEJANDRA 1988 01:22:39,68 01:22:48,90
12. 231 GUAJARDO FLORES, MARIA ELISA 1987 ABA Tri Team 01:26:21,30 01:26:33,43
13. 256 PADILLA GONZALEZ, MARIANA 1993 ABA Tri Team 01:26:21,69 01:26:33,73
14. 229 PEREZ AGUIRRE, ALMA GABRIELA 1992 Mas Running 01:26:29,82 01:26:40,18
15. 161 Orrantia, Adriana 1983 Pocos pero locos 01:32:46,22 01:32:51,12
16. 166 DE LA CERDA RAMIREZ, MIRIAM 1985 Titanes 01:23:34,01 01:33:37,47
17. 117 RENTERIA DE SANTIAGO, MÓNICA 1988 Libre 01:34:50,15 01:34:59,70
18. 217 GAMA SALAS, DIVIA MONTSERRAT 1985 Capiruchos 01:36:10,71 01:36:17,11
19. 146 ROCHEL, BERENICE 1985 01:36:53,31 01:37:07,69
20. 181 IBARRA, ROCIO 1986 Mas Running 01:38:32,64 01:38:40,99
21. 143 ADAME MIJARES, ANA LAURA 1986 EZLN 01:48:57,62 01:49:15,78
22. 43 Nava, Alejandra 1988 ALMAGRANDE 01:46:31,26 01:50:01,78
23. 124 TORRES BARRZA, ZAIRA 1986 Centinelas 01:51:08,41 01:53:14,93
24. 195 ACOSTA SARIÑANA, JACKELINE 1983 Henniges Runners 01:58:30,48 01:58:48,91
25. 185 GODOY, YUYIS 1984 Titanes 01:52:07,27 02:02:16,55

FEMALE 40-49
1. 272 TORRES ESPARZA, DAISY GABRIELA 1983 Pokos pero lokos 01:10:44,81 01:10:44,81
2. 155 NAVARRO MORONES, MARIBEL 1981 Lobos San Pedro 01:10:53,93 01:10:57,29
3. 36 LEAL ORTIZ, LUCIA 1982 Mas Running 01:12:09,23 01:12:13,38
4. 74 MIRELES, MARTHA 1981 KONE TRAIL 01:15:43,23 01:15:53,92
5. 243 FLORES, MARIA 1981 Irremediables 01:16:30,57 01:16:35,47
6. 118 HERRERA CASTILLO, MARLENE 1977 Lobos San Pedro 01:24:04,62 01:24:12,03
7. 251 ZAMARRIPA, BRENDA 1981 Club Bengalas 01:25:25,56 01:25:40,96
8. 128 MARTINEZ PARGAS, HILDA ARACELI 1982 EZLN 01:27:15,87 01:27:30,67
9. 252 CHAIREZ TORRES, KARLA ALEJANDRA 1979 Gacelas 01:28:00,07 01:28:07,07
10. 9 ORTIZ, KARI 1983 LSDRUNNERS 01:30:16,69 01:30:20,48
11. 111 DE LA PEÑA MORALES, ANA CRISTINA 1981 EZLN 01:32:27,21 01:32:42,99
12. 30 HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 1978 Mas Running 01:32:50,36 01:32:59,25
13. 101 VEGA LOPEZ AGUADO, PRISCA 1982 Na 01:34:22,70 01:34:45,24
14. 212 ROMAN ECHEVARRIA, GABRIELA 1978 Mas Running 01:34:56,33 01:35:06,06
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15. 148 VILLATORO, NOLVIA 1983 MARAÑA RUNER´S 01:38:00,45 01:38:12,82
16. 109 SALAS GUZMAN, GABRIELA 1980 Halcones del desierto 01:39:03,31 01:39:10,15
17. 253 SERRATO ROJAS, ARACELI 1978 Gacelas 01:39:24,88 01:39:31,96
18. 204 CAMACHO DIAZ, CARMEN 1982 01:39:28,03 01:39:40,07
19. 296 Campino, Tontzin 1974 01:44:13,76 01:44:17,91
20. 244 RUIZ ACOSTA, DALIA YAZMIN 1980 01:46:34,32 01:46:49,12
21. 265 ORONA LÓPEZ, NORMA ISELA 1979 Team Ferruko 01:50:59,89 01:51:19,76
22. 160 MONTANO DOMINGUEZ, ROSARIO 1978 Mas Running 01:53:37,46 01:53:47,28
23. 64 GANDARA MIJARES, MEZTLI 1978 GACELAS 01:54:45,92 01:54:52,29
24. 188 VILLEGAS SOTO, MA ANTONIETA 1975 Titanes 01:55:49,37 01:56:07,23
25. 105 HERNÁNDEZ LARA, SAIDE GUADALUPE 1978 CAR 871 02:09:14,85 02:09:42,13
26. 92 ESPARZA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA 1976 Gente bonita 02:09:22,14 02:09:42,37
27. 96 RIVERA ASPIAZU, BEGOÑA 1974 02:29:48,16 02:29:48,16

FEMALE 50-59
1. 249 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, BRENDA MYRNA 1972 Chiskiados 01:18:15,85 01:18:19,25
2. 75 ZAYAS VENEGAS, GUADALUPE 1965 01:19:17,02 01:19:24,89
3. 282 MORAN, AIDA ISABEL 1972 01:20:01,90 01:20:04,79
4. 115 DE SANTIAGO FLORES, MÓNICA 1964 Libre 01:30:42,22 01:30:51,35
5. 82 MORILLON CASTAÑEDA, JUANA MARÍA 1972 Halcones del desierto 01:36:31,86 01:36:38,20
6. 17 MARAÑA, LUZ GUADALUPE 1969 MARAÑA RUNER´S 01:37:58,41 01:38:10,81
7. 230 BENITEZ ZAMBRANO, BLANCA 1970 Bengalas 01:39:24,01 01:39:40,22
8. 203 CORONADO IBARRA, ROSA MARIA 1973 01:40:44,83 01:40:57,17
9. 50 CABAÑAS REYNOSO, CLAUDIA 1969 NORTRACK 01:48:04,83 01:48:06,34
10. 162 ELIZALDE RAMIREZ, GUILLERMINA 1967 Titanes 01:55:49,13 01:56:06,99
11. 227 GUAJARDO HERNANDEZ, NANCY 1972 Chiskiados 01:57:33,84 01:57:35,92
12. 54 GAMBOA VALADEZ, JOSEFINA 1967 Mas Running 02:00:31,32 02:00:39,08
13. 12 SALAS RUIZ, FABIOLA EDITH 1969 Locos x Correr 02:01:21,43 02:01:37,88
14. 86 ISLAS BENITEZ, EMMA 1966 02:06:59,87 02:07:19,53
15. 97 MACIAS GANDARA, SUSANA ELENA 1971 Senderos fit 02:25:11,24 02:25:16,25

MALE 15-29
1. 274 RUBIO OLIVAS, GIOVANNY AMADOR 1994 Veloz Team 01:00:28,79 01:00:28,97
2. 213 OVALLE GALVÁN, JULIO CÉSAR 2008 RUNNING ATLETISMO 01:03:09,57 01:03:09,57
3. 156 RODRIGUEZ  VELEZ, ROBERTO IVAN 1996 01:03:01,64 01:03:14,46
4. 72 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ, RODOLFO 1994 KONE TRAIL 01:05:55,83 01:06:18,10
5. 207 ORTIZ RIVERA, ABDIEL 2003 Veloz Team Lerdo 01:07:47,35 01:07:47,35
6. 67 Valladares, Francisco 1995 KONE TRAIL 01:12:13,67 01:12:35,46
7. 69 OJEDA DOMINGUEZ, ESTEBAN 1993 KONE TRAIL 01:17:30,31 01:17:52,43
8. 283 MARQUEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 2007 Chiskiados 01:19:50,77 01:19:52,91
9. 292 Salmon, Jorge Humberto 1996 Titanes 01:32:48,77 01:33:12,03

MALE 30-39
1. 177 GALARZA ESTRADA, VICTOR 1988 Rakan 01:03:03,47 01:03:08,91
2. 73 IBARRA HERNANDEZ, JAIRO ALEXIS 1993 KONE TRAIL 01:09:22,27 01:09:46,16
3. 149 IBARRA, MENY 1991 01:13:12,38 01:13:26,01
4. 71 SIFUENTES, OSWALDO 1985 KONE TRAIL 01:13:23,73 01:13:44,55
5. 26 LEYVA DE LA CERDA, JUAN ANTONIO 1986 01:16:05,94 01:16:16,12
6. 171 SANCHEZ MACHADO, RODRIGO 1990 01:16:48,87 01:16:59,41
7. 45 GUERRERO, FERNANDO 1984 01:19:50,83 01:20:13,19
8. 114 CASTRO CENICEROS, DAVID 1987 SERVICIO EL ANCORA 01:25:17,70 01:25:17,70
9. 255 SAUCEDO MIRELES, JOSÉ LUIS 1991 ABA Tri Team 01:26:19,32 01:26:32,71
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10. 104 TEPEZANO, OSCAR 1990 KONE TRAIL 01:27:11,04 01:27:20,80
11. 248 GUERRERO, FRANCISCO 1987 Henniges Runners 02:01:02,30 02:01:21,29

MALE 40-49
1. 275 RAMIREZ VELA, MANUEL 1977 Pocos pero locos 00:55:48,97 00:55:48,97
2. 107 SIFUENTES HUERTA, JESUS GERARDO 1983 CORREDORES DE 01:00:22,42 01:00:47,61
3. 297 Mora Donjuan, Alberto 1977 01:02:15,92 01:02:18,99
4. 78 NAVA FARIAS, VICTOR 1979 KONE TRAIL 01:05:59,28 01:06:09,01
5. 182 ALANIZ SIFUENTES, GUSTAVO 1974 LIBRE 01:06:55,87 01:06:57,22
6. 290 Rangel Rosales, Alvaro 1976 01:08:15,34 01:08:44,06
7. 254 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS 1978 Gacelas 01:09:44,71 01:09:52,28
8. 191 GUERRERO, HOMERO 1980 Endurance 01:12:32,30 01:12:36,57
9. 127 ORTEGA CARRASCO, ISRAEL 1980 EZLN 01:13:22,79 01:13:37,89
10. 278 QUIROZ NAVA, EDGAR LEONARDO 1975 Irremediables 01:14:34,65 01:14:58,48
11. 110 MILLAN SIMENTAL, ISAIAS 1980 EZLN 01:17:00,39 01:17:15,61
12. 21 HERNÁNDEZ SOLIS, JESÚS MANUEL 1983 Senderos Fit 01:19:20,81 01:19:20,81
13. 189 CUETO BUENO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1983 Titanes 01:19:31,03 01:19:47,33
14. 24 OLIVARES, JUAN MANUEL 1978 chavorrucos 01:21:52,52 01:22:02,55
15. 260 ORTEGA CARRASCO, ABRAHAM 1982 01:26:29,99 01:26:45,76
16. 22 Chavarria, Arnoldo 1980 Titanes 01:28:46,87 01:28:51,16
17. 215 SOTO DOMINGUEZ, JAIME 1980 Capiruchos 01:36:02,13 01:36:09,25
18. 18 RAMIREZ, MARVIN 1976 MARAÑA RUNER´S 01:37:03,27 01:37:15,64
19. 176 MORALES OCHOA, JUAN MANUEL 1975 Independiente 01:42:19,66 01:42:23,54
20. 257 SALAZAR MARTINEZ, JAIME 1974 ABA Tri Team 01:42:10,79 01:42:23,84
21. 194 ESPARZA CARDOZA, VICTOR MANUEL 1979 Henniges Runners 01:45:45,45 01:46:03,87
22. 142 MARTINEZ PARGAS, JOSE RAUL 1981 EZLN 01:48:57,25 01:49:15,82

MALE 50-59
1. 102 RAMIREZ  ROSAS, NOE 1965 libre 01:06:06,00 01:06:06,04
2. 119 HERNÁNDEZ VALLEJO, JORGE 1972 Lobos San Pedro 01:09:28,51 01:09:48,05
3. 193 LOPEZ NAVARRETE, ALBERTO 1972 Lagartos 01:09:43,94 01:09:56,21
4. 169 GOMEZ ESPINOZA, JUAN CANDELARIO 1973 Titanes 01:09:53,05 01:10:08,45
5. 288 GALINDO LEGASPI, RAUL 1971 GALGOS RUNNING 01:11:54,47 01:12:10,95
6. 175 SALAZAR FROTO, EDUARDO 1966 Chiskiados 01:24:39,54 01:24:40,98
7. 147 MOREN, JOSE LUIS 1971 01:36:52,77 01:37:07,36
8. 235 SANTOS ALVARADO, RICARDO 1973 01:51:04,81 01:51:28,34
9. 51 SOSA ZEA, GILBERTO 1969 Nortra 01:52:33,29 01:52:35,36
10. 289 Sarazua, Gabriel 1968 02:01:18,49 02:01:37,07
11. 99 LÓPEZ Y LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO 1968 LIBRE 02:08:19,53 02:08:33,04

MALE 60-99
1. 108 SIFUENTES AVILA, JESUS GERARDO 1958 CORREDORES DE 01:08:23,45 01:08:23,45
2. 138 ORTIZ CALDERON, APOLONIO 1962 01:19:46,63 01:19:48,71
3. 165 REYES BETANCOURT, GERARDO 1962 Titanes 01:27:32,37 01:27:48,67
4. 98 MORENO ALBARRÁN, VICTOR MANUEL 1954 LIBRE 01:30:05,71 01:30:18,74
5. 144 VARGAS ESPINOZA, OSCAR LUIS 1962 gacelas 01:55:52,82 01:56:01,62

Number of records: 266

El Cruce Trail Run
Age Group Results 
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